Lake Lotawana Association, Inc.

10417 E. Thompson Road Lake Lotawana, Missouri 64086 (816)-578-4272 Fax (816) 578-4080

LAKE LOTAWANA TRAPPING PERMIT

Per the Lake Lotawana Rules & Regulations, Section III: Water Use Regulation, Q: Miscellaneous, #9: Trapping, Page 25:

- a. Nuisance rodents (i.e., muskrat, mink, and beaver) may be trapped within Lake Lotawana waters provided the trapper obtains a special permit. Only a Lake resident, property Owner or a person contracted by a Lake resident or property Owner are eligible for trapping permits.
- b. Trapping procedures and equipment shall comply with Missouri Conservation Department Regulations.

I, property Owner,		at l	Lot/Block
	who can be reached by pho	one at	am requesting
	sance rodents within the lak		
The trapping will be done by			
by phone number		who can be reached during the period of	
will not hold the L and/or any bodily l willing of their ow	er(s) and service provider agake Lotawana Association linarm received while attemption accord. Any insurance covor the homeowner or service	able for damages to any ing this task and attempt erage necessary to perform	boats/equipment such freely and
Homeowner(s) sign	nature	Date	
Association Representative		Date	

Date

Service Provider Signature